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For SaleUsed CarsMcKILLOP

MS South High '
Phone $132 eg 9620'

45 A. 1 ML to small town. Half of tt
leeks like realr aatnt land and easily
trrtgsted from the Alaan River. Brnt--

geoe up laud. large b m. ai
Lets eg flah st year front d

i tranter's persdlseu Where can
you equal n as 920a per acre. .

D. A. Fish i
1480 S. Com! - Pnone 0524

North. New a BR bungalow, plartsrsd interior. HW floors. Bath. LR. Kttchen
Jc buUtins. Nook, electric cooking and beating, single garage, 1 block to bus and

$11,509
Nice District. Eigbt Yeee OM Home,

2 BRs Bath and Shower. LR. Dtnette. Reduced Price 20 A. EastMTT 7? ItTJTTZ- -ment with finished BR. lots of bu-tl- na. garage. !s block to bus. blocks to
schools, good lawn and snruoa.

81309
Suburban South. Ranch. Style Roane, nice large rooms, insulated, plastered

Interior, HW floors. Fireplace. 2 BR, Bath. LR. DR. K. and blus. lectric
cooking and heating, garage. 1 block to bua. k triki to school, can b
funslabed.

$14,730 !

In City North, very food location.
ior, hw floors. Fireplace. 2 Ka, Bath. Lit. UK, and Bull tins. mook. ven. blinds,
2 finished BRs in Basement, automatic oil beat, electric water h ting, garage,
1 block to bus. 8 blocks to grade renool. good lawn and shrubs, hausa in excel--
icnt rofMiriiiwi,

COME Ef
5131

Zven'ng

REAL ESTATE

$9,159

plastered interior. HW floors.
Ktterten. buUtins. Ven, Minds, full

Seven Year Old Home, plastered inter

OR CALL
or 9829
4037 - 7183,

TWO BEDROOM HOMES -

i bdrm. home on Rural Ave. $7,000.00.
t bdrm. home on Rural Avenue $7950410.

THREE BEDROOM HOME
NORTHEAST

Large Irvine and dining combination.
large kitenen. 1 dorm an. z ud. at
tached garage and workshop, oil circu
lator and new gas range goes. Nice
looking bouse, extra large lot. Price
$6300.90. Call Donald J. Dawson. Ph.

SWEGLE DISTRICT
21 sc. all under cult. & of crop goes.

very gooa s sana. name wnn oai
ment and furnace. Nice condition.
Large barn and machine shed and milk
house. Family fruit and berries. Best
of sou. Let us show you this place and
you wiu use iu

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty St. "

GRABENHORST SPEOALS

CVenlngs 7772

WE'RE STILL GOING TO SELL THIS
ONE

The price has dropped from $6500 to
$6100. One bdrm.. all electric home,
sound construction, completely insu
lated best of location, an excellent
rental unit. CaU Pete Geiser. Eve. 4380.

FOUR BEDROOM HOME
South full basement, auto oil beat.

fireplace, large livtng room, dining
room, double garage, small lot on cor
ner. You must see this home to appre-
ciate it. Price $11,900.00. Call Donald I.
Dawson. Phone

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modern $ rm. nome. 8 yrs. old. Well- -

built, Full basement, furnace, fireplace
and hdwd. firs. A very nice home.
Price $11,500.00.

GRABENHORST
134 South

Phone 4131
For Prompt. Courteous Service

RUDY CALABA &

SUBURBAN SPECIAL
Cute 2 bedroom home with large

front yard, fruit and nut trees, chicken
house, located just off the Silver ton
Road a nice little place for only $5500.
STATE STREET BUSING SS ZUNC
Neat 2 bedroom home on lot 60297.

located In business cone, a good in
vestment for the future and well worth
the price of $6500.

JUST OFF HIWAY NORTH V

A well built and very clean 4 bed
room home, full bath down. Vi up. dou
ble garage, lots of family fruit and
nuts ' acre ousiness possiDiuues
priced right at $7900.

SPECIAL DEAL LAHSWU AVE.
Just being completed, excellent : $

room home. 2 large bedrooms, 1620
garage. Insulated and weather stripped.
70127 lot. seversl large shade trees
this is a dandy home for $9800.

Farm Equipment

YOUR FERGUSON
DEALER HAS

AVAILABLE NOW

I M I bottom IF plows.
- FT (pull type) Cover Crop Disc.

$T-- lllft type) Cover Crop Diss.

C-$- (lift type) Caver Crop Diss.
I Spring Tine CuHlvslers.
; Buck Scrspera.

'
.

; Bundowsn.
Top tins Sprayers (10 boom).

AfTicuTtare Mowers (rear mount).
i (

Basvpj put (fide mount) Mowers.

Cerdwood Saws (30 blade). . -
''

Pesthole Diggers (9 auger). ' "
i . ,
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
tires. Cabin 12. Fairgrounds Auto Court.

1947 STUDEBAKER Chemnlen 2 --door
deluxe- - sedan lit beautiful condition.
Radio. ! heater, overdrive, hill-hold- er.

sest covers, and low-pressu- re tires.
Psiced to sell at ones. $2245. 1197 Stele,
McCall'a. Dial 6108, . j I

19itl OeSOTO 4dr. sedan? new clutcW.
fuel pump and carburetor. 8125. Call
26044. 925 Wilbur St.

3 FORD convertible.! Make an of- -
fer. Phone 26120. i

rFOT"SA-lTT-X-
DE

"37 Plymouth sedan, good motor sadnew tires. .. .

34 Chevrolet sedan. Will sell.
i t

32 Chevrolet sedan In good ships
and has new rubber. ; j t

17 DeSoto sedsa. Good shape with
new rubber and paint job.

BILL'S AUTO PAINT SHOP
: 1090 Lancaster Dr. ji

1947 PLYMOUTH special deluxe club
coupe- - which looks and drives like a
new automobile.- - Low miles fe. $2099.
1297 Stale. McCall's. Dial $108.

1942 RT B(?lCk convertible, com-
plete accessories. $1550. Seel at 434$
Silverton Rd t

Ifct. PONTTAC i sedanriubO miles.
Uake an offer. Phone 6934.

4rt1lITi'sLTjRri7iood condition.
Rt. 8. Box 47$. Salem. , i

"T536THEV.-CO- $466. Oak
St. Call 25684 evenings,

mi Bt'lCK Special --artte.
1941 : Plymouth Special Qeluxe f-

tps enger club coupe. ' ' J
1935-Che- Master coupe. I
We also have the finest selection ef

trailer home new and usedjt
Check our prices and' quality

Oelger Motor Co.. 32V5 Portland Rd.

This Time It's HUDSON!
.j - ., i i
Servtee Sales Parte

Home ef-Co- od Used

Shrock Motor Co.
Church snd Chemekets StS 5 Ph. 8501

19 I LV. 2 "DoOH. $J50. Quod coud.
Phone i' 1937 PLYMOUTH cluii cpe. Radio snd
heater. Goo.1 shaoe. fall 3640.

'a? DoD- -, '4s motor,' beater, fair
ruHher. 8500. 14VI McCoy. Ph.

"3i FORD 4-- $SL" See fat Cre-!n- d.

Fv. 2T0 K. Mveri- - rti.frf P G E.
TOP CASH fur Clean used 'cut. Bub

Merr Used Cars, 2160 S Com'l.
SciiEV. Coach, $i457 yi S. 14th.

K. o. eves. ; it

93rne PCNTIAC )L coupe. New
llean inside, sood tires snd aqtet running motor. $3SS. (297 Bute.

iCaU. uiai sios.
TtrjrsnWTZZm. 6U. "8" convert:

tble Phone 4122 days, evenings
at I Lee and Ford Sly. 'if "

SaiTr.iTON C7M CTjuirifJiTlBJ
Hiipmobtle sedan 2ij0. Rt-- 9, Box 124,
1 i miles east of Krueger'sj. Market.

31 DE OTO 4 "dr. deluxe), O.bTr-- T-
d!p. heater, spot lifhtj Excellent motor

paint. 117 Ackerman St.. Mon--
Jt.i. Or.fiiti. fall after 5 n.m.

K YOinVANT TO riL'Y'dR SELL"
: a r"A a 1

to S. Salem Avt4 Auction every
Sat. nlgnt starting st 1 p m. If your
rSr sails if not. no rhsrtt- - 1225 S.

n. across rrom mu jrarx.
e

231 N. High - Ph. 5838 - Eve. Ph. 3779 - 5514 - 8593

REIMANN for
ONLY 40 LOTS LEFT!

at $10 down and $10 per mo. See them
today I

$700 DOWN
modern 2 bedroom with' unfinished
upstairs: ' acre with lots of outbuild-
ings, fruit and nuts; close to bus and
store. No. 249.

$1000 DOWN
Furnished, 2 bedroom; immediate pos-
session; edge of city limits East; on
pavement. No. 214.

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
Eve. and Sun. 28 or 5905

Phone 9203

NICE DISTRICT
Only $2,400 down on this cute home. Hdw. throughout, auto, oil heat, fire

NEW FHA
beat. Clooo to bus
tain $7808.09 loan, 'Call p. V. Hum with

State ) Finance Co.
Realtors

183 8. High St. Ph. 4121; EVes.
$8580 9 MO. OLD. 2 bedrm. homo

with stairs to lg. attic. 1st Tl x 133,
Very nice. Can Mr. Walters,

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors ? 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eves.
BY OWNER: New home m

Hollywood district. Hardwood floors
throughout.; lee heat. Lawn In. Must
see to appreciate, loeo Norway, m. 9390,

ENGLEWOOD DtST 4 bdrms- - fire,
place, hdwd. flr, oil heat. C.. dadv.
washer, r iix, aai. garage, deep
freeze. $13,500. Phone 3538 for app't.

LAVtf3 STATE, must sell new 4--
rm. homo with unfinished upstairs, at
tached garage, lg. mt, hdwd. fldors
throughout, automatic furnace. FJ A.
approved. South Just outside city lim
ns. Evtia.
OUT OF TOWN OWNERS SAY SELL I

"$1000 down. $2300 full price for 2 A
on hiway with old RM house. Edge
os town commuting aistance sum.

S. High St. 2 BR plast home with
bsemt SmaO neat lot. $9900 with $2600
oown.

-- Keizer District. i A with old 4 RM
house renting for $40. Large walnut
shades. $3290 cash for Quick sale.

rtf St. Excellent district. Nice 2 BR
uomo renting sau. soooo tkm.

Strout Realty
959 S. 12th St. Phone

$13002 BEDROOMS, unfinished ud.
Plastered. Large lot. Nr. sch. 4c bus.

$7350 New ranch type, plas- -
xerea nome., Close in. j

$8500 Very nice new ranch
type. Paved St.. close to bus.

$9000 New ranch type home. ;a A.
3 Mt. out,'. Mi. to sch.

$9950 Good Englewood home. $ yrs.
01a. esement. nawo. rirs.. corner lot.
Call Ika Bacon. Home ph. 9354.

Walter? Musgrave Realtors
V DO --WATER PHONE 5109

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

LOOK. 2 'houses on same lot. One
5 rm. ar.d bath for owner: one 3 rm.
and bath for lental. Located close to
school and buj. Both for $7000.

NEED ROOM? 4 bedrms..' basement.
xas rurnaee; double garage. Large cor-
ner lot. 60 x 130. Close to school. $8500.

4 CORNERS BUY. One Acre. 3 bed-
rms.. spacious livin and dinine rma.
l arge' garage and workshop. Hi acre
:rawberrief put in last year. Nicelypro yarn, svavo.
NEW AND READY FOR YOU. Lrg.living rm with fireplace, kitchen and

dinette. 2 bedrms.. large unfinished at-
tic. Oak floors. Att. garage. Good loca-
tion south. $11,500.

24 ACRES of fertile, well-drain- ed landat Frultland. On paved road next to
school. Good fully modern 3 bedrm.
i'.ome. Excellent family orchard. Truly

family unit. $18,900. For these andmany more CALL or SEE
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

! Realtors
"32 years of dependable servile

to home owners"
344 State Si. Phone 9281Evenings call : or 5629

1 $4300 Full Price
A very clean 2 bdtm. house. i milefrom city; limits, with , acre. Ownerleaving state.

$3950 Full Price
3 rm. bouse plus bath, garage, ftacre lot. new subdivision.

Englewood $9500
Brand hew 2 bdrm. house, very at

tractive, att, garage, paved street. In- -t

mini weainersinppea. .Knottypnj Interior. Liberal terms.
M. O; Humphreys & Co.

j1 Realtors
: 3015 Portlan-- l Rd.

Ph. raSO or Eves. 3559
BEFORE. YOlf BUY see the low prlc-e- dhome 5

.New , small' home furnished, paved
it. $2950. .

2 new 1 BR. Modern homes. Keizer.each $3930.
NE Suburban. Highway frontage. 3Rm, plastered modern house, barn, wat-

er system rents for $50.00 per mo.Only $450
South 99 highway. 3 BR furnished

home. iiA lot.
New Fit: house $1478 down, bal lessfria rents
R. E. Meredith Realtor

Poone K$4j 173 S. Commercial
Suburban Home

3 B R., spacious, dbl. plumbed. Trees.Cmt. walks and driveway. Small barn,
chicken house, corrals. All bidgs. mod-em. 5 yrsj old. This with acreage to
suir. City bus.

Business Opportunity
99 KWt. FRONTAGE inside citynort. Bldgs. This can be bought right.

Mitchell Real Estate
5425 Portland Rd. Phone

New Home Thrills
It's a 'thrill to live in an all

fiberglass Insulated 3 bdrm and fireplace nome. It's a thrill also for your
children's' future happiness to live
close to Salem High and Englewood
sent It's a thrill to buy this home be-
low building cost. It's a thrill to show
this ultri modern home to your friends.
$4,800 down and talk to owner andbuilder for total price. Ph. now l

NEED A HOME 5 rm. lg lot. Good
dist. Almost ready to lath. Plumbing
in. Garage livable while finishing. Fur-
niture. F.H.A. commitment $6800.00.Only $4060X0. $7$ Heather Lane. Phone

NOTlCtl INVESTORS; A large pt.

building located in business district ofSalem at $25JO0. Self-sustaini- ng andpresent Income Is $275 per mo. Couldbe more. You should see this.
..Lots for sale. $500 to $2000. Some for
10 down.

Extra i special: Almost new brickfront in Englewood district. Has 2 BR
down. bath. LR kitchen, utility room,
electric heat and hot water, fireplace,
hardwood floors, attached garage andUrge Unfinished upstairs. This Is abeautiful home and is priced right.

Goodwin and McMillin
IS 484 Court

Phone 4707 Evening
JOE HUTCHISON REALtSr
455 Court Street. Salem, Oregon

EXCLUSIVE 2430 N. Church
Late built 2 BR home, automatic

. rnch style. attached garage.
3 blks to school. $2850 for equity,
bal ISO Mo. Call at our office forappointment.

EXCLUSIVE 1490 Mill Street,
corner lot no. 2 zone. 2 BR very
modern' home, immediate possession,
Csll be for

.
appointment, we havethe key; --

PLANNING TO BUILD
Ask to see our many choice building
locations. AdDTOX. K-- A. tete mr--

.

hfj" f King-woo- St Crescent Dr. Justvu ukm vreea ml
Joe Hutchison - Realtor

Phone 7890 Eve. 89 or 3632

Cblbath Land Co.
Open Eves. 7-- 0

$750 DOWN
and ; balance like rent win move
into this nice suburban harne NT. H- -sBrmju nook, full bath, laundry trays.
garage, eiec. well, lge Jot. Better see

today. Tomorrow may be too late.
Price $4750, .

Colhath Land Co. :
1683 Center St. " Phone

WOL-'L- Y6.L- - a shady yard
with a mountain setting? Larre firtrees. View. Yet only at the edge of
the city. 3 bedroom home. Basement,
fireplace. See owner at 3260 S. Com-
mercial St. Turn up private driveway
part Vfcrts Market. - ' - '

Amn 1--m.s , ff - . rtn enrle Ba
children, no ; pets. State employee,- 'phone 9964,
-A-

PA&Tt-EMT OH &UALL H6Ug;
kitchen, living, , bedroom, both: must
have stove, refrlg.; ctaee-i-a preferred:
$54 limit: wanted by 8tetesmsn-em-ploye- d

couple; coll Wright, 9101.- -

CMPLOYIO lady wibM inuli fur-
nished apt. Near transportation East
preferred. Phono 7330 after $30. s: -

r, Lots
OR TRADE: ft A. Tlrw Jot. south.

Phone - - . ;
750."G6OD buildup tots $2txl28,,

ft. South. City water.
Call .Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

1S3 5. High St. Pfif 4111; Evca
2 LOTS. iOxiio. Inquire 464 fL Lib-

erty or Ph.
OCEAN VIEW lot at Neiacott. Rea

sonxble Price. Ph. 9471.
MY EQUITY la lot and K at corner

Locust and 5th St. for $300, Rt.
I. Box 26-- G, Salem. ;

VIEW LOT: Nice view. Paved street.
King wood district. Phono 0537 eve-
nings. Phono 4641 days. ,

For Sale Real Estate
BY OWNER 4 bedroom homo hard

wood Doors, Sire place, full basement.
Auto, oil beat nice yard with sprink-
ler system $15,000. Sea any evening
1890 No. Winter.

$1200 DN. 2 BDRM. bungalow, $5b
mo. 745 S. 20th St.

Immediate
home. hdwd. floors. Unfinished up
stairs. Insulated. G. I. loan. 2065 Bruce,
1 htrwk Hit of Park, off Sunnwiew.

LARGE mod. home. 2 bdrms. dn.. 3

bdrms. up. extra lg rm over dbl gar.,
dbl lumb oil heat, full bsmt. v. blinds.
firepl.. cor. lot. fruit A nut tree. 1mm. t
pcxtion. Phone. 4561.

Another Top Buy j

i

. Price reduced from $12,500 to $11,608
to give a real value. Ws only tsk
that you Inspect this property thor-
oughly, compare it with any house on
the market as to size, quality, conven-
ience, location and all around livabil-tr- y.

Large lot 100 x 194. Dbl. garage,
full basement. L.R-- . D.R.. large kitch-
en, nook. 2 nice bedrooms, hdwd. firs.
Rm. for 3 bedrooms up. Call Walt
Mu'sgrave.

"Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 DGEWATER PHONE 5109

810.CC0. NEW HOME. 5 Ige rm. Hdw.
firs, laundry rm. paved street pa bus
line. Immediate possession.

$8500. 3 bedrm. house in Grant sch.
dUt. Good cond. On bus line. Fireplace.
basemen. sawdust burner furnace. Im-
mediate possession.

Melvin Johnson
$49 N. Cottage Phone 3723

45 Acre Dairy Farm
9 mi. S. Salem at An ken y school

$9000 00. ,
H. P. Grant, Realtor

45T Pourt St. - Ph 8744 - 8330"

IT YOU AR " iii the market for a
stew home look this one
over. Large lifning room, lots of kit-
chen cabinets, hardwood floors, auto,
heat, attached garage. Phone 7909 or
inquire 1460 N. Capitol.

one-thir- d" ACTacNTrar
HOME. ELEC. H.W.. UTILITY. GA-
RAGE SPECIAL PRICE. TERMS.

BOX 553. RT. 9
C17MMINGS I AWE. KEIZER

BY OWNER: Modern home,
dbl. plumbing, fireplace, part hdwd.
floors, aut. gas heat and hot water. U.
garage. Nearly. ' acre. 960 N. 38th St.
Out D St.. below Lancaster. Ph. 25871.

NEW 1 bdrm and 2 bdrm home;
All eleo. By owner,' 1978 N. 20h.

BY OWNER: 2 bedrm horn-- north.
Wired for range, oil beat. Close "to sch.
A bus. Call 61S3.

PRICE DRASTICALLY REDUCED
' BY OWNER

Excellent Hpllywood 3 bdrm.. 1,
Story English, style home. A- -l cond.
fireplace, hwd. floors, full bsmr. with
extra room. Auto. heat. auto, hot wat-
er. V. blinds, dble. garage, fenced lot
$0x150. Garden, made. Close to all
schools. Immediate possession, IllJOO
for quick sale. Terms. House-I- open.
$45 Tamarack. Phone 9150.

rOR . Efficient and effective sales
service caU the Salem Realty Co NOW

BIG 2 BR- - home with dining rm.
.$1700 down. E. off Center St 597 Nor-
man Ave.

3 BEDROOM HOUSZi basement, auto
furnace. Perfect view. Large lot. trees.
By owner. Call 9537 evenings- - Call
4441 da v

NEW. modern home. Priced
to sell. Terms. 990 Mormngstde Out
Ratclif off of Hgey Ave- -

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
SOUTH, Verv n: clean 2 BR Home

with Good FP. Garage. Hurry only
$6000 00. CALL PHIL DAHL.

WILL GO FHA. 2 BR. Room for 2
BR up. LR. DR. Kitch, Bath. Utility R.
Fireplace. Hdw . firs. Insulated. Atchd
garage. Fairmoimt Hill. Large Lot. $11.-W- 0

0U. CALL- - PHIL DAHL .
NEW MODERN 5 ROOM HOUSE.

Sub. North. Hdw firs. Thruout. Tlre-plac- e.

Piped air con. oil fum. Unfin
attic. Atchd gar. About $2000.00 down.
Price right at $9000.00. CALL ED BYR-KT- T.

ST. VINCENT'S DEPAUL DISTRICT.
Modern 2 BR, house. Hdw firs. Full
Bsmnt. Furnace. Unfin attic. Garage.
Bice yard in rear. $8000.00 cash or will
trade for income property. CALL ED
BYRKIT.
339 Chemeketa Ph. 5981 or 3704

Evenings

West Salem
Very pretty knotty pine kitchen,

rustic (See it and you wilt want it).
2 BR. bath, living room, dinette, break-
fast bar. attached garage. All electric.
$2000 down should handle. Balance
leas than rent. .

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 No. Capitol. Ph. 8218: Eves. 8518

hulliwuuu; Clean five rm. houae.
Psrt hardwood. Large lot and garden,
lawn and shrubs. Auto. beat. $8750. 973
Pine St. Phone 9815.

NLWodO disi. born.. Sy owner.
$029 ,N. 19th St.

Statesman a

CAWe Ad-ertf- clas

Classified Ads
Call 9101

Per "v
Three tnaerUong per Qm 4$
Six insertions per line f$e
On noBtb per ' lias
kflBlmom tw lime. Count S
words tm line.

leader ta city briefs Una IU
f ;r; .., m L
The deadline for csified and

reader advertising tat) pjn. dally.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be

:pted after that hour. v .,

The Statesman reserves the tight
to reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all - advertising under the proper
ciassificattoa.. . . . ,

The Statesman assumes no flna fe-

cial responsibility for errors which 3
may appear in advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and In eases it
where this paper is at fault will
reprint that part of aa advertise-
ment In which the typographical
mistake occurs. ...... , ::

J.A rBUnd" Ad an ad containing
a- - Statesman box number for an
address ta for the protection of the
advertiser and must ' therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
Is not at kberty to divulge inter- -

aa to the identity of an ad--. .. -

place. 2 BJU- - unfinished upstairs. Large
$8,435.

I RESTAURANT
We kie an exceptkmagy well

tahUsbed restaurant on 9S I Very
Wide highway freot- -

age. double garage, lots ef room for ex-
pansion or enlargement. Close In. A
real money maker. Priced right at
$30,900 wtucb includes property, build
ings, an equipment, natures ana oust- -

1 ' v. umilUIuTJ9
T I.

WIS Portland Rd. Ph. 7820 and 500

Eve, phone 2o50
GRADE A reeuat with anodera

UvUvs auarters. Ideal for couple. Build
ing end all $80. Writ Statesman
Box 7$.

pool - CAkbi - CXTt :

Stock, rixtarea. B-lk-
llne. Mt 8750.90

Me. Can be mcrsaaed with WtUe ef-
fort. This will stand your rluswat in-
spection. $9000 will handle. FuU price
$11400.00. Worth your time to Inves-
tigate this. See Ed. LaklnbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 241 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.
APARTMENT house with 7 apt.'ln

$193 per month. Walking dis--
I S" BuUdm- - 100x100

joriMrv fi,vw,vw.
CaU O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

152 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves
, SALEM'S BEST APARTMENT BUY.
3 Furamed units with monthly in--

ef $1S. Low evwr-ee- d, each apC
on separate meter. Very good terms.

RESTAUR ANT GAS STATION "Hot
Spot" on Pacific Highway. All new
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
NX. Unfinished upstairs. Close to
school. On bus line. Hardwood floors
throughout. Fireplace. V. blinds. Oil I

furnace. attached garage. Immediate
possession.- - $2000 down. Balance F.H.A.
Voan.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves

$12,750.00 ENGLEWOOD 2 B.R, up. 2
B.R. down. lg. living r. Dining R.
Kitchen. DM. oiumbing. Extra good
bsmt.

$8250.00. New 2 Bedrm. home with
hwd. firs, thruout. Utility R, lg. Kitch
en and nook, attached garage.

$8000.00. Nice 2 Bedrm. borne. Liv. R.
Kitchen. Utility. Garage. Nice lot.

$4790.00. Part, Fum. home. Liv. R,
Dining1 R. 1 Bedrm. Kitchen, garage.
lg. let., good terms.' Call omer.

Hnff Real Estate Co.
Realtors --

Phone
$41 Chemeketa SL

Eves.
$8790; CLEAN Modern 2 BR home.

close in North. Hardwood floors. Fire
place. Full basement. Immediate pos
session. Smsll down payment.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves

Open House Today 5--9
; 1878 N. 4TH fLovely New 5 Rms.

Lg. Liv. Rm. Full size D. Rm. Hdw.
floors. Sepsrste Ldry Rm. Nice yd.
Patio, f Elec. beat. Price right. Cood
terms can be arranged.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S.-- Liberty Phone 7113

$1L500. CLEAN 3 BR borne and rec-reatl- on

room. Close la North, Large
lot $5x15$. BasemenL Auto oil fur-
nace. Fireplace.

; Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance ; Co.

Realtors
151 S. High St. Ph. 4121; tVes

BY OWNER: Fairmount HCT rm.
ultra modern. Immediate
$9,873.! 18 E. Rural. .

?for Sal Farms.
SO ACRE- -. S bdrm. --etna. Small

ysnng orchard. Shop, barn, ebleken
bouse. South en' S. River rd. to Sawmill

FINE LOCATION
We love to show this home at 1475 Pearl St. It's 7 yrs. old. in A- -l condition.

has pecan floors, fireplace. 2 Bdrm. down, unfinished up. full basement, nice
lot. Take any reasonable offer.-C- all Crawford. -

REALLY A SALE VALUE
Bdrm. home at 1760 "C St. Ftreolace. Hardwood floors. Completely fur

DAILY CROSSWORD
lS.tnslker x
21.lindlvlJed
22,-Mx-

ut.

24.dami4 -

i -

m ' 'T w s i Ait

.i E JjP -

Fl. 3uIiI':Ti
ciATrffjt -

f

T '2I JJ I;sta n i J mJJ1''

chance
rr.lhdehlsccnt

fruit
Perch
Confomio4
S outs .
Obtain
Salt
dcbem.1
A crinkled
silk or
cotton c

Teatereey'a AasweO
3S.SoCt.

smooth,
executioa
(mug.

42. Bird
4--, Owns

ibrie . ., 4C Before f
4S. MetalUO

imal rok

nished including refrigerator, elec. stove,
Bdrm. sets. rugs. etc. $5850 full price and

BURT PICHA,
Pnone 3210; eve. 90

VIEW HOME. 2 BR. Bungalow on cor.
lot. Near school & bus. Only $1000
down. IMMED POSS. $4500.

NORTH HOLLYWOOD HOME. Ex-
ceptionally well built 2 BR. mod. home
with fireplace., elec heat, basem't. all
hwd.. ven. bids.. Insulated and W.
stripped. Near bus and store. $9000.
$3000 down. $45.00 per mo. 4.
Larsen Home & Loan Go.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coral. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

$9850. NEW MODERN 2 BR home
N.E. On bus line. $1750 down. Balance
Fjl.A. loan.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves
BUYS NEW 2 B.R. house In

Enflewood Dist. S250 Down. Bal. on
F LA. loan. Built by a real carpenter.
See Ed. Luktnbeal. ,

Huff Real Estate Col
Realtors - 941 Chemeketa St.

Phone 49 Eves. 90

" $ ROOM 2 year old home. Located
S.E. on Cross St. This Is a food clean
home. $1197,29 down, balance 950 per
month,. Full price $7500.

Call O. V. Hume with h
State Finance Co.t

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4111; Eves.

$1000 Down 1

and "balance, at .your convenience will
bay this new 2' bedrm. home. Has
hdwd firs, utility rm Price $7800.:

Home Owners 1

Our staff Is constantly in search of
names for salev especially in the low
price bracket. Possibly we have not
contacted you. We would appreciate a
listing, either exclusive or not. on your
property. Come in or caU. ,

- Open Eves. 7 to 9

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. - ' 'phone 51

$oo00 tNICE 1 bedrm. borne in West
Salem, only 1$ mo. old. owner leaving
town, selling leas than cost. al) Mr. '
Walters,- 4 . K' Huff Real Estate Co.
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